Stanford Research Systems					                 	  			                     phone: (408)744-9040
Distribution Amplifiers
FS73X series — 5 MHz, 10 MHz, broadband & CMOS distribution amplifiers
5 MHz and 10 MHz Distribution
		  · Amplitude leveling
		  · Low additive phase noise
		  · Excellent isolation

identical except one of the dual-amplifier systems has 50 Ω
termination and the other has 75 Ω termination.
Ordering Information
FS730/1	 10 MHz distribution amplifier	 $1250
	 (7-ch.) with BNCs on front
FS730/2	 5 MHz distribution amplifier 	 $1350
	 (7-ch.) with BNCs on front
FS730/3	 7-ch. CMOS logic distribution  	 $950
	 amplifier
FS730/4	 7-ch. broadband 50 Ω distribution	 $1150
	 amplifier
FS730/5	 7-ch. broadband 75 Ω distribution	 $1150
	 amplifier
RM1U	 19" rack-mount for one or two 	 $100
	 FS730s
FS735/1/1	 Two 7-ch. 10 MHz distribution  	 $1950
	 amplifiers
FS735/2/2	 Two 7-ch. 5 MHz distribution 	 $2150
	 amplifiers
FS735/1/2	 One 7-ch. 10 MHz distribution 	 $2050
	 amplifier, and one 7-ch. 5 MHz
	 distribution amplifier
FS735/3/3	 Two 7-ch. CMOS distribution  	 $1350
	 amplifiers
FS735/4/4	 Two 7-ch., broadband 50 Ω  	 $1750
	 distribution amplifiers
FS735/4/5	 One 7-ch., broadband 50 Ω  	 $1750
	 distribution amplifier, and
	 one 7-ch., broadband 75 Ω
	 distribution amplifier
FS730/4 rear panel
FS735/1/4 front panel
								                          phone: (408)744-9040
Stanford Research Systems
5 MHz &10 MHz Distribution Amplifiers